
To: Ginn, Allison[aginn@blm.gov]
Cc: Staszak, Cynthia[cstaszak@blm.gov]; Anita Bilbao[abilbao@blm.gov]; Edwin
Roberson[eroberso@blm.gov]; Aaron Curtis[acurtis@blm.gov]
From: Abbie Jossie
Sent: 2017-07-12T11:51:55-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Re: National Monument Review - Draft Economic Reports - Quick Review
Received: 2017-07-12T11:52:05-04:00

Allison

We should ask Julie SP to look at this too, if you haven't already.  Thanks!!

A

Sent from my iPhone

> On Jul 12, 2017, at 09:46, Ginn, Allison <aginn@blm.gov> wrote:
>
> Cindy-
>
> Please send GSENM comments to me by noon on Thursday. I will get a final
> copy to WO 410 by 3:30 pm on Thursday.
>
> Regards,
>
> Allison Ginn
> National Conservation Lands Program Lead
> BLM Utah State Office
> 801-539-4053
>
> ---------- Forwarded message ----------
> From: Butts, Sally <sbutts@blm.gov>
> Date: Wed, Jul 12, 2017 at 9:32 AM
> Subject: National Monument Review - Draft Economic Reports - Quick Review
> To: Raymond Suazo <rmsuazo@blm.gov>, Jerome Perez <jperez@blm.gov>, Edwin
> Roberson <eroberso@blm.gov>
> Cc: Kenneth Mahoney <kmahoney@blm.gov>, "Ginn, Allison" <aginn@blm.gov>,
> Chad Schneckenburger <cschneckenburger@blm.gov>, "Sintetos, Michael" <
> msintetos@blm.gov>, Nikki Moore <nmoore@blm.gov>, "Fisher, Timothy" <
> tjfisher@blm.gov>, Christopher McAlear <cmcalear@blm.gov>, Mara Alexander <
> malexander@blm.gov>, Rachel Wootton <rwootton@blm.gov>, Kathleen Benedetto <
> kathleen_benedetto@ios.doi.gov>, Randal Bowman <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov>,
> Michael Nedd <mnedd@blm.gov>, Kristin Bail <kbail@blm.gov>, Timothy Spisak <
> tspisak@blm.gov>, "Moody, Aaron" <aaron.moody@sol.doi.gov>, "Mali, Peter" <
> pmali@blm.gov>, Jeff Brune <jbrune@blm.gov>
>
>
> Hi All,
>
>
>
> We have been given the opportunity to do a quick review of the draft
> Department of Interior economic reports for the eight BLM managed or
> co-managed National Monuments currently under review. The draft reports are
> for:
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>
> ·        Grand Canyon-Parashant
>
> ·        Grand Staircase-Escalante
>
> ·        Sonoran Desert
>
> ·        Ironwood Forest
>
> ·        Canyons of the Ancients
>
> ·        Carrizo Plain
>
> ·        Mojave Trails
>
> ·        Vermilion Cliffs
>
>
>
> If you would like to provide comments, please compile your state's comments
> in track changes within the attached reports and provide them on or
> before *Close
> of Business Thursday, July 20th*. Please email your state’s comments to
> Rachel Wootton (rwootton@blm.gov) with a copy to me (sbutts@blm.gov)  and
> Nikki Moore (nmoore@blm.gov) as soon as you have completed your comments,
> so that we can get them reviewed by the deadline and submitted back to the
> Secretary's office. The comments are due back to the Secretary's office by
> Friday, July 21st.
>
>
>
> We have blocked out Tuesday afternoon, July 18, from 4-5pm EST to answer
> any questions you may have. The conference line and passcode for the
> meeting are:
>
> ·         Conference Line
>
> ·         Passcode: 
>
>
>
> Thank you so much for all the time and energy you and your staff have put
> in to make sure that we are providing DOI with the information they need.
> Please contact me with any questions.
>
>
> Sally
>
> --
> Sally R. Butts, J.D., Acting Division Chief
> National Conservation Lands
> Bureau of Land Management
> 20 M St. SE, Washington, DC  20003
> Office 202-912-7170; Cell 202-695-5889; Fax 202-245-0050; sbutts@blm.gov
> <Canyons of the Ancients review DRAFT 7_11_17.docx>
> <Carrizo Plain Review_07_7_17.docx>
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> <GrandCanyonParashant_07_10_17.docx>
> <GrandStaircaseEscalanteReviewDRAFT_7_11_17.docx>
> <Ironwood_07_10_17.docx>
> <Mojave Trails Review_07_10_17.docx>
> <Sonoran_07_10_17.docx>
> <VermilionCliffs_7_11_17.docx>
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